
Pass-NR. Bahn FW M - LP Pass-NR. Bahn FW M - LP

2827 2946
Gesamtkegel Gesamtkegel

SATZ-Punkte SATZ-Punkte waq

  GESAMT-   GESAMT-
 M.-Punkte  M.-Punkte

TABELLENPUNKTE

KRÄUTELHOFER Rudolf

GV

Verwarnung

NR Protest  

ÖSKB

12

1356

3

108

0,5

1455

1095

1445

1
STARY

1307
Ersatzspieler/in

HAHN Horst

Ersatzspieler/in

Wurf für

HEIMVEREIN

KSK Meidling

0,0 0,0 1,0

1,0

MANNSCH.-LEISTUNG
FW

PRINZ

LV

16,08,0

2

2,0

0

TOMAN Leonhard

6,0

19

Josef

BÖHM

NESCHÜTZ Fabian

1270

103

WERNER Harald
ab

1 9
LUTZ

153
112

113

F10

29. Jän. 2013

19.00

12

HASELBACHER
9

S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T

0,0
22103

0,0

139

Alfred

Gregor

HEIMVEREIN

RUNDE 

UHRZEIT 

Rudolf

1570

DATUM 

Helmuth

1274 3

1

KRÄUTELHOFER

NAME

0,0 1,5

1345

0,0

105
11

0,0Rudolf 1,0 1,0

9

HÄUSLER
Gerhard

112

0,0

0,0 0,0

1,0

440

2,5

122

118

0,01,0

1,0

130

0,0

127 117

0,0

118
1,0

4,01,0

535151

1,0
1,0

122

1,0 1,0

118

1695

1. Satz

118

Wolfgang

8

12
Thomas

4

2
Stefan

NAME

517

3. Satz

2172
3,01,0

4. Satz

2,0

0,0

2155
1,5

1610
502

1,0

0,0

0,0
462

18
1,0

1,0

Werner

ZIEGELMAYER

132

1,0

118

0,5

122

0,0 3
Bernhard

KLEIBENSTURZ

4

0,0

1,0

0,0

118 92

133

0,0

104

0,0

113

2

Wurf für

MANNSCH.-Punkte
FW

Wurf für

Schnitt

491,0 58

322LV-Nr. 19 19LV-Nr.Vereins-Nr.GASTVEREIN
GES

131

3. Satz 4. Satz

127 115

2. Satz

491

122

0,5

0,0
0,0 2,0

1,0
2,5

499

467

0,0

112

135

1,0

0,01,0

1,0

1,0

118

123

0,0

514

4,0

441 135HEITEL
8

116104

1,0

ab

Schnitt

471,2

Ersatzspieler/in

MANNSCH.-LEISTUNGMANNSCH.-Punkte

1984

68

Ersatzspieler/inWurf für ab

ab

MENZL Helmut

0

106

1,0
4

0,0 0,0

0,0

467

438

5. Wr.Landesliga
ASKÖ Simmering

1110 Wien, Leberstraße 82

KLAUS

117

1,0

120 108

1,0

145

115

1. Satz 2. Satz

MEISTERSCHAFT x

   BAHN: 

Vereins-Nr.

x

143

NAME

125

LIGA, KLASSE

DAMEN

HERREN    ORT: 

1,0

127

106

0,5

109

0,0

Sportkegler-Landesverband WIEN 

GASTVEREIN

SPORTKAPITÄN / GVSPORTKAPITÄN / HV

208

142

SCHIEDSRICHTER

2

PROSENBAUER

GES

KSK Post 1050 / Wieden III

HV

134


